
First name Last name E-mail Degree / Credentials Topic

Justin Ayala Justin.Ayala@baystatehealth.org ADMIN Geriatrics TeleECHO Clinic

Maura Brennan Maura.Brennan@baystatehealth.org MD

Intro to Age Friendly Framework (4Ms)

Multimorbidity & Frailty

Symptom Management

Intro to Baystate GWEP

PDSA Practice Drill

Age-Friendly Brainstorm

Patricia Coffelt Patricia.Coffelt@baystatehealth.org MSN, RN BC Multimorbidity & Frailty

Richard Conroy Richard.Conroy@baystatehealth.org PA-C Serious Illness Conversation

Nicole Dionny Korp nkorp@ihi.org ADMIN

Intro to Quality Improvement &

Age Friendly Health Systems Resources

Beth Edelberg-Cardillo Beth.EdelbergCardillo@baystatehealth.org MED, LSW
Dementia

Sara Friedman sara.p.friedman@gmail.com NP Testimonial on ECHO program

Jenn Goebel Jenn.Goebel@baystatehealth.org RN, BSN Applying QI Tools to a Project

Zelmon Johnson Zelmon.Johnson@baystatehealth.org MSW
Depression

Serious Illness Conversation

Brenda Labbe brenda.labbe@gsssi.org CDP, CMDCP Community Resources

Meghan Lemay mlemay@alz.org MS Community Resources

Simone Masson Simone.Masson@baystatehealth.org GNP Dementia

Christopher Merrick Christopher.Merrick@baystatehealth.org PHARMD, BCPS Drugs & Deprescribing

Dawna Pidgeon dawna.m.pidgeon@hitchcock.org PT Falls

Sonia Riyaz Sonia.Riyaz@baystatehealth.org MD Capacity

Sundeep Shukla Sundeep.Shukla@baystatehealth.org MD MBA Applying QI Tools to a Project

Alina Sibley Alina.Sibley@baystatehealth.org APRN Symptom Management

Izckra Speight Izckra.Speight@baystatehealth.org CHW Falls

Rebecca Symmons Rebecca.Symmons@baystatehealth.org BSN, RN Drugs & Deprescribing

Yael Tarshish Yael.Tarshish@baystatehealth.org MD

Prognostication

Palliative Care & Hospice

Deepu Thomas Deepu.Thomas@baystatehealth.org MD, FACP Depression

Emily Zametkin,MBBS Emily.Zametkin@baystatehealth.org MD

Prognostication

Palliative Care & Hospice
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